
2020 MRMTC Events

 

*CANCELLED

Crystal Point Yacht Club, Pt. Pleasant 

 
CAPTAINS MEETING 

Thursday, May 20 
Southside Marina, Pt. Pleasant 
6:30pm 

FISH DAYS 
Fri, May 22  Mon, May 25 & Fri, May 29  Mon, June 1 
Weigh-ins Daily at Brielle Yacht Club 6:30-7:30pm 

 
CAPTAINS MEETING 

Thursday, May 20 
Southside Marina, Pt. Pleasant 
6:30pm 
 

FISH DAYS 
Fri, May 29  Tues, June, 30 
Weigh-   Fuel Dock Hours 

 
CAPTAINS MEETING 

Wed June 10 
Crystal Point Yacht Club, Pt. Pleasant NJ 

FISH DAYS 
Thurs. June 11  Sun, June 14 
Weigh-ins: Brielle Yacht Club (Daily) 5-7pm Thurs-
Sat & 3-5pm Sunday (subject to change) 
 
Awards Party, Sun. June 14 6pm  Location TBD 
 

CAPTAINS MEETING 
Wednesday July 1 at 6:30pm 

 

*FISH DAYS 
Offshore Leg 
Monday. July 6  Sunday July 12 
Weigh-  6:00-8:00pm 
 
Inshore Leg 
Thurs. Aug. 6  Sunday Aug. 9 
Weigh-ins Thurs-Sat at Crystal Point 5:00-6:00, Sunday 
at Fluke Awards Party from 3:30-4:30 

 
CAPTAINS MEETING

Wednesday July 1 
 

6:30pm 

FISH DAYS 
Thurs. July, 2  Sunday, July 20 
Weigh-ins Daily at  6:00-8:00pm 
 

FISH DAYS 
Saturday, July 11  Sunday, July 12 

Weigh-ins: Any Certified scale (Bring weigh slips to the 
awards) 

AWARDS PARTY 
Sunday, July 12, 4:00pm Camp Zehnder YMCA 

 
CAPTAINS MEETING

Wednesday August 5 at 6:30pm 
Southside Marina 

FISH DAYS 
Thursday, Aug 6  Sun, Aug 9   

Weigh-ins: Thurs, Fri, Sat, 5:00-6:00pm at Crystal Point, 
Sunday 3:30  4:30pm at Manasquan River Club 

AWARDS PARTY 
Sunday, August 9, 3:00pm at Manasquan River Club 

CAPTAINS MEETING 
       Friday, August 28 

Crystal Point Yacht Club 
6:30pm 

FISH DAYS 
Sat, Aug. 29  Sat, Sept 5. 
Weigh-Ins Daily at Brielle Yacht Club 
 

CAPTAINS MEETING 
Thu, Nov 4 
Jersey Coast Shark Anglers Clubhouse, Brick 
6:30pm 
Weigh-Ins    Time: See Rules 
 

FISH DAYS 
Bass 
Fri. Nov 6  Mon, Nov 9 & Fri. Nov 13  Mon, Nov 16 
Reef 
Fri Nov. 20  Mon Nov 23 & Thurs. Nov 26  Sun. Nov. 29 
Brielle Yacht Club 

       Weigh-Ins    Time: See Rules 

Saturday, December 12th  Cocktail Party 

Manasquan River Yacht Club 


